



Recycle of Denied claims for CPT Code 82962

Louisiana Medicaid has recently updated the fee-for-service (FFS) Clinical Laboratory Improvement Amendments (CLIA) claim processing logic to no longer require modifier QW when submitting Current Procedural Terminology (CPT) code 82962 (Glucose, blood by glucose monitoring device(s)...).

Fee-for-service claims submitted with date of service January 1, 2018 and after with procedure code 82962 that were denied due to requiring modifier QW will be recycled without any action required by providers.

Please contact DXC Technology Provider Relations at (800) 473-2783 or (225) 924-5040 if there are questions related to this matter concerning FFS claims.